102037640

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

riease record the attached original documents or copy thereo	1.
Name of conveying party(ies):     INTERIM CS, INC.	2. Name and Address of Receiving party(ics): Name: CASH STATION, INC.
	1
Individual(s) 3 - 19 -0 Z Association	Street Address: 1100 Carr Road  City: Wilmington State: Delaware Zip: 19809  Individual(s) citizenship  Association  General Partnership  Limited Partnership  Street Address: 1100 Carr Road  General Partnership  Limited Partnership
General Partnership	City: Wilmington
Limited Partnership	State: Delaware Zip: 19809
✓ Corporation-State- <u>Delaware</u>	Individual(s) citizenship
Other	Individual(s) citizenship Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Individual(s) citizenship
Van / Na	
Yes _✓ No	✓ Corporation-State <u>Delaware</u> Other
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
<u>✓</u> Merger	representative designated is attached:
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Other	Yes No
	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
Execution Date: December 29, 1992	V.a. Nu
	Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1
Name: William H. Hollander	
Wyatt, Tarrant & Combs, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CRF § 3.41)
Street Address: 2600 Citizens Plaza	
City: Louisville,	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
State: Kentucky Zip:40202	8. Deposit account number:
`	
03/29/2002 DBYRNE 00000249 1217825	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account.)
01 FC:481 40.00 BP	
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
	egoing information is true and correct and any attached
copy is a true copy of the original document.	1 /
William H. Hallandan U. D. Walle	erte March 9,2002
William H. Hollander Name of person signing Signature	Date
Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 1	
01539064	TRADEMARK TRADEMARK

**REEL: 002472 FRAME: 0720** 

#### State of Delaware

### Office of the Secretary of State PAGE

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"INTERIM CS, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "CASH STATION, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF "CASH STATION, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 1992, AT 10:01 O'CLOCK A.M.



Darriet Smith Windson Harriet Smith Windson

AUTHENTICATION: 1419063

DATE: 10-30-01

2313194 8100M

010544696

TRADEMARK REEL: 002472 FRAME: 0721

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 10:01 AM 12/29/1992 732364026 - 2313193

#### CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

of

# INTERIM CS, INC. (a Delaware non-stock not for profit corporation)

into

# CASH STATION, INC. (a Delaware corporation)

## (UNDER SECTION 257 OF THE GENERAL CORPORATION LAW OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE)

Cash Station, Inc., a Delaware corporation (sometimes referred to herein as "Cash Station"), hereby certifies that:

- (1) The name and state of incorporation of each of the constituent corporations are:
  - (a) Interim CS, Inc., a Delaware non-stock not for profit corporation ("CSI"); and
  - (b) Cash Station, Inc., a Delaware corporation.
- (2) An Agreement of Merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by CSI and by Cash Station in accordance with the provisions of subsection (c) of Section 257 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.
- (3) The name of the surviving corporation is Cash Station, Inc.
- (4) The certificate of incorporation of Cash Station, Inc. shall be the certificate of incorporation of the surviving corporation.
- (5) The executed Agreement of Merger is on file at the principal place of business of Cash Station, Inc. located at:

188 West Randolph Street Suite 1405 Chicago, Illinois 60601

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002472 FRAME: 0722

- A copy of the Agreement of Merger will be furnished by Cash Station, (6) Inc., on request and without cost, to any member of CSI or stockholder of Cash Station.
- The merger shall become effective at 12:31 a.m., Eastern Standard Time, **(7)** on January 1, 1993.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Cash Station, Inc. has caused this certificate to be signed by its President and Chief Executive Officer, and attested by its Secretary, on the 15th day of December, 1992.

CASH STATION, INC.

and Chief Executive Officer

ATTEST:

By:

2

**TRADEMARK** REEL: 002472 FRAME: 0723